
Hanumangarh - Sadulpur Passenger Special (UnReserved)/04776 - Pass - NWR 
GAMI/Gogameri to SDLP/Sadulpur Junction 

1h 46m - 78 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HMH Hanumangarh Junction 14:00 0 1 0 49 184 NWR
2 HMO Hanumangarh Town 14:08 14:10 2m 0 1 7 51 183 NWR
3 SRKN Sherekan 14:22 14:23 1m 0 1 17 38 189 NWR
4 SJSM Salemgarh Masani 14:28 14:29 1m 0 1 20 43 189 NWR
5 TIBI Tibi 14:34 14:35 1m 0 1 23 56 190 NWR
6 TLI Tulwara Jhil 14:45 14:46 1m 0 1 33 44 191 NWR
7 ENB Ellenabad 15:00 15:02 2m 0 1 43 45 194 NWR
8 SURR Sureran 15:10 15:11 1m 0 1 49 56 195 NWR
9 KNNA Khinaniyan 15:18 15:19 1m 0 1 55 57 195 NWR
10 BKKA Bhukarka 15:32 15:33 1m 0 1 68 55 192 NWR
11 NHR Nohar 15:40 15:42 2m 0 1 74 30 196 NWR
12 DPLN Diplana 15:53 15:54 1m 0 1 80 29 189 NWR
13 SHRG Sri Ramgarh Halt 16:04 16:05 1m 0 1 85 131 196 NWR
14 GAMI Gogameri 16:12 16:14 2m 0 1 100 70 198 NWR
15 TSD Tahsil Bhadra 16:26 16:29 3m 0 1 114 68 202 NWR
16 KALN Kalana 16:39 16:40 1m 0 1 125 59 201 NWR
17 AUS Anupshahr 16:48 16:50 2m 1 133 58 204 NWR
18 SDMK Sidhmukh 17:00 17:02 2m 0 1 143 60 203 NWR
19 HSWS Hansiawas 17:11 17:12 1m 0 1 152 67 212 NWR
20 NRWI Narwasi 17:21 17:23 2m 0 1 162 50 223 NWR
21 PRSR Paharsar 17:29 17:30 1m 0 1 167 23 230 NWR
22 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 18:00 0 1 178 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (02:36)

Jun 05 2024 (02:36)

1

1


